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Felt NM 2022 - Fin

Deltakere / Starter: 367 / 367

Maks poeng felt gr. 1: 104

Felt
 Deltakere: 367 Premietabell, Startkontigent: 400, Premieandel: 90, Bestemannspremie: 0

 
Felt Fin
Felt Fin :: Klasse U 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Premie
Gull Eline Melkild Aalmo Sunndal Pistolklubb 9/4 9/6 10/3 11/3 11/3 7/3 10/2 11/2 7/4 10/0 30 95 B 324
Sølv Daniel Sommervold Ørland Sportsskyttere 8/5 9/3 9/0 9/2 9/3 5/1 10/1 7/2 9/2 10/0 19 85 C 216
Bronse Odd Ivar Leangen Kristiansen Sunndal Pistolklubb 8/4 8/0 9/2 7/2 10/1 4/0 8/2 8/3 9/2 6/0 16 77 C

4  Maja Skrøvseth Øiamo Oppdal Pistolklubb 5/0 7/1 10/4 8/1 8/2 5/0 8/1 9/2 9/4 7/0 15 76 C
5  Melvin Benkestok Vesterhus Kvinesdal Pistolklubb 8/3 9/6 10/2 9/0 4/1 3/0 10/2 8/1 3/0 8/0 15 72 C
6  Daniel Alexander Kvasnes Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/1 7/3 8/2 4/1 5/0 5/0 4/1 0/0 4/0 4/0 8 49 C

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse Jk 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Premie
Gull Charlotte Løvaas Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 7/1 6/2 9/1 5/0 5/0 4/1 6/1 3/0 2/0 5/0 6 52 C 90

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse Jm 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Premie
Gull Daniel Olaussen Melhus Sportsskyttere 8/4 9/3 10/3 11/3 9/4 8/3 6/0 11/3 10/3 10/0 26 92 B 315
Sølv John Sverre Aas Støren Sportsskytterklubb 4/2 8/3 8/1 10/3 11/3 7/3 8/1 11/3 9/2 7/0 21 83 C 135
Bronse Vegard Utne Sunndal Pistolklubb 7/3 9/4 10/5 7/2 9/0 6/0 8/0 9/1 5/2 2/0 17 72 C

4  Tord Alexander Garnes Holst Kismul Sportsskytterklubb 7/1 6/2 8/2 10/0 0/0 7/2 4/1 9/1 4/1 2/0 10 57 C
5  Jon Ovesen Skjåk Pistolklubb 8/5 9/4 8/0 3/1 9/2 2/0 8/1 7/3 0/0 2/0 16 56 C

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Omsk Premie
Gull Reidun Ann Støle Haugesund Pistolklubb 9/4 9/5 10/4 11/6 9/2 8/3 12/2 11/5 11/4 12/0 35 102 A 2 725
Sølv Ingeborg Gran Verdal Sportsskytterlag 9/5 9/3 10/4 11/4 9/3 8/4 12/5 11/2 11/4 12/0 34 102 A 1 639
Bronse Mona Gjelstad Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 9/2 9/5 10/5 11/2 11/5 8/3 12/4 11/3 8/2 12/0 31 101 A 441

4  Mariell Olsen Vestnes Finnsnes Pistolklubb 9/5 9/6 10/5 11/5 11/4 8/4 12/4 11/5 11/3 8/0 41 100 B 369
5  Ingunn Marie Engelsen Greipstad Pistolklubb 9/5 9/5 10/5 11/4 11/4 7/3 12/4 11/6 11/4 8/0 40 99 B 307
6  Målfrid Pernille Vannebo Numedal Sportsskyttere 9/6 9/4 10/3 11/2 11/6 8/4 12/2 11/4 9/3 8/0 34 98 B 239
7  Randi Margrete Strøm Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 9/5 9/6 10/6 11/4 9/2 8/3 12/2 9/1 9/3 12/0 32 98 B 212
8  Gunn Heidi Sønsterud Haugen Numedal Sportsskyttere 6/3 9/6 10/6 11/2 11/6 8/5 12/2 11/3 11/4 8/0 37 97 B 185
9  Ingrid Karoline Hervard Bærum Pistolklubb 9/5 9/5 10/4 11/4 11/1 6/0 12/5 11/3 11/4 6/0 31 96 B 149

10  Ingunn Green Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 9/6 9/4 10/4 11/5 11/4 7/1 12/5 11/4 11/5 4/0 38 95 B 140
11  Liss-Kristin Olsen Saur Mo Pistolklubb 9/5 9/5 10/3 11/3 11/5 8/3 10/3 11/3 6/3 10/0 33 95 B 131
12  Britt Elena Wollan Støren Sportsskytterklubb 7/1 9/5 10/5 11/4 11/4 7/0 8/3 11/3 11/4 10/0 29 95 B 122
13  Elise Lyftingsmo Lora Sportsskyttere 9/3 9/4 10/3 11/4 10/1 5/2 10/1 11/3 10/4 10/0 25 95 B 111
14  Elise Roysdatter Kristiansand Pistolskyttere 9/6 9/5 10/5 11/3 11/6 8/4 8/1 11/2 11/5 6/0 37 94 B 101
15  Aina Sandstøl Sandnes Pistolklubb 9/2 9/5 10/2 9/1 11/4 6/2 8/2 11/4 11/5 10/0 27 94 B 94
16  Inger Aas Broen Steigen Pistolklubb 9/4 9/3 10/3 11/4 11/3 8/2 12/2 11/1 11/4 2/0 26 94 B
17  Jenny Louise Hervard Bærum Pistolklubb 9/3 9/4 9/2 9/2 9/3 8/3 11/3 11/2 11/5 7/0 27 93 B
18  Sonja Lillesand Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 9/4 9/5 10/5 11/3 6/1 7/2 8/3 11/2 11/4 8/0 29 90 B
19  Sissel Synnøve Korpiselkä Hå Pistolklubb 9/5 9/4 10/4 9/2 9/1 6/1 12/3 9/2 11/4 6/0 26 90 B
20  Liv Håland Hå Pistolklubb 9/2 9/5 10/5 5/3 11/3 8/3 12/2 7/1 9/3 8/0 27 88 C
21  Marit Takvannsbukt Rena Pistolklubb 8/4 9/3 10/2 9/3 11/3 8/2 8/2 9/0 11/4 5/0 23 88 C
22  Amanda Kristine Hansen Fredrikstad Sportsskyttere 9/5 9/2 0/0 11/3 11/2 7/3 10/2 10/5 10/3 10/0 25 87 C
23  Anita Bjurstrøm Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/6 9/3 10/3 9/2 11/2 7/1 8/0 11/3 7/1 6/0 21 87 C
24  Eva Konningrud Brumunddal Pistolklubb 8/4 9/4 10/3 9/1 10/1 5/1 10/1 11/3 8/1 7/0 19 87 C
25  Inger Skjold Bratli Bærum Pistolklubb 9/6 9/3 10/3 11/4 9/4 8/1 8/1 11/3 7/4 4/0 29 86 C
26  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/3 9/4 10/2 11/4 9/2 7/3 10/3 9/3 9/4 4/0 28 85 C
27  May Caroline Borgaas Mysen Pistollag 9/2 9/5 10/1 7/2 9/1 7/1 6/3 11/1 9/3 6/0 19 83 C
28  Line Anita Andreassen Mo Pistolklubb 9/3 8/2 2/0 11/3 11/2 8/3 10/0 7/1 9/3 8/0 17 83 C
29  Anette Norén Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 9/4 8/2 8/2 10/3 8/1 7/2 8/1 7/1 8/3 9/0 19 82 C
30  Lena Marie Ytterdahl Oslo Feltskyttere 8/4 9/3 10/2 7/2 5/1 6/1 9/5 9/4 9/6 7/0 28 79 C
31  Kristin Rian Strand Orkla Pistolklubb 9/3 9/2 10/1 7/1 6/2 7/2 6/2 5/2 11/4 9/0 19 79 C
32  Heidi Bjerke Øiamo Oppdal Pistolklubb 9/3 9/3 8/2 5/1 9/0 7/0 10/3 11/4 4/1 6/0 17 78 C
33  Stina-Maria Aune Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 9/3 8/4 10/3 7/1 11/2 4/0 8/0 11/3 4/1 6/0 17 78 C
34  Sun Bore Sola Pistolklubb 8/2 8/2 10/3 7/1 9/3 8/3 12/3 5/2 2/1 8/0 20 77 C
35  Line Johansen Hurum Sportsskytterklubb 9/0 9/4 8/2 11/3 7/2 7/1 10/2 7/4 5/2 0/0 20 73 C
36  Sissil Magnussen Sola Pistolklubb 9/4 4/0 9/4 7/2 7/2 7/0 7/2 9/0 6/4 4/0 18 69 C
37  Rikke Jensen Nyheim Narvik Pistolklubb 8/2 7/3 9/3 0/0 9/3 6/0 2/0 9/2 11/4 6/0 17 67 C
38  Unni Brandstad Eide og Fræna Pistolklubb 7/3 7/3 10/2 7/3 7/1 3/1 6/2 2/0 8/3 2/0 18 59 C
39  Astrid Johanne Skancke Øiamo Oppdal Pistolklubb 2/1 2/0 9/2 7/2 9/4 8/2 6/1 5/0 6/1 3/0 13 57 C
40  Elin Viken Orkla Pistolklubb 6/1 4/1 7/1 5/1 7/2 7/1 4/1 4/1 5/1 7/0 10 56 C
41  Britt Astrid Muggerud Hokksund Pistolklubb 2/0 7/1 9/4 6/2 4/0 3/0 2/1 10/0 6/2 4/0 10 53 C
42  Heidi Torve Meldal Sportsskyttere 8/1 7/2 0/0 4/0 0/0 2/0 8/1 6/0 8/3 3/0 7 46 C
43  Anne-Marie Berndtsen Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 6/1 8/1 3/1 4/0 0/0 3/0 5/0 4/1 7/5 2/0 9 42 C
44  Maria Helen Lang Norske Officerers Pistolklub/Dal 2/0 6/2 2/0 4/1 2/0 0/0 4/0 4/0 0/0 2/0 3 26 C

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Omsk Premie
Gull Tore Vrålstad Bjelland og Audnedal Pistolklubb 9/6 9/5 10/5 11/2 11/6 8/6 12/3 11/6 11/4 12/0 43 104 A 3 1422
Sølv Ole Henning Fjeld Namnå Pistolklubb 9/5 9/3 10/4 11/4 11/3 8/2 12/5 11/0 11/4 12/0 30 104 A 2 1093
Bronse Evert André Jonassen Fredrikstad Sportsskyttere 9/6 9/6 10/5 11/2 11/5 8/3 12/2 11/4 11/4 12/0 37 104 A 1 876

4  Odd Helge Almeland Nop - Voss 9/6 9/6 10/5 11/4 10/4 8/4 12/3 11/5 11/6 12/0 43 103 A 770
5  Simon Øyvind Sørfosbog Bergen Pistolklubb 9/6 9/6 10/6 11/5 11/4 8/5 12/4 11/5 11/4 10/0 45 102 A 693
6  Runar Magnussen Sola Pistolklubb 9/4 9/6 10/6 11/6 11/4 8/5 12/5 9/2 11/5 12/0 43 102 A 608
7  Lars Erik Fjelldal Hafrsfjord Pistolklubb 9/6 9/6 10/5 11/5 11/2 8/3 12/4 11/4 11/4 10/0 39 102 A 572
8  Kasper Kulbraaten Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/4 9/6 10/3 9/3 11/3 8/3 12/4 11/1 11/4 12/0 31 102 A 524
9  Anders Vik Stjørdal Pistolklubb 9/5 9/4 10/6 11/4 11/4 8/4 10/4 11/1 10/3 12/0 35 101 A 476

10  Andreas Giljarhus Nondal Nop - Voss 9/5 9/2 10/4 11/5 11/4 7/2 11/3 11/3 10/4 12/0 32 101 A 449
11  Thomas Johansen Narvik Pistolklubb 9/5 9/5 10/3 11/3 11/1 8/2 12/2 11/2 8/3 12/0 26 101 A 405
12  Ingar Woll Bærum Pistolklubb 9/5 9/6 10/6 11/4 11/5 8/4 12/4 11/4 11/5 8/0 43 100 B 390
13  Tor Egil Hannestad Brumunddal Pistolklubb 9/6 9/6 10/6 11/3 11/6 8/6 10/2 11/3 11/4 10/0 42 100 B 370
14  Gisle Enge Odda Pistolklubb 9/4 9/6 10/6 11/3 11/5 8/5 12/3 11/5 9/5 10/0 42 100 B 351
15  Magnus Torstad Lora Sportsskyttere 9/6 9/6 10/5 11/5 11/4 8/5 12/4 11/3 11/4 8/0 42 100 B 313
16  Frank Lien Ringerike Pistolklubb 9/6 9/6 10/4 11/5 11/6 8/5 10/4 11/1 11/4 10/0 41 100 B 291
17  Kjell Eivind Lund Kvinesdal Pistolklubb 9/5 9/4 10/6 11/2 11/6 8/5 10/4 11/4 11/4 10/0 40 100 B 280
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18  Arild Foros Kotsøy Pistolklubb 9/6 9/6 8/5 11/4 11/5 8/1 12/4 11/5 11/3 10/0 39 100 B 269
19  Andreas Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 9/5 9/6 10/6 11/3 11/3 8/5 12/3 11/4 11/4 8/0 39 100 B 258
20  Lasse Hovd Bærum Pistolklubb 9/5 9/6 10/4 11/3 11/6 8/5 10/3 11/2 9/4 12/0 38 100 B 244
21  Per-Gunnar Nordal Vanylven Sportsskyttarlag 9/4 9/4 10/5 11/3 11/3 8/4 12/5 11/6 11/4 8/0 38 100 B 225
22  Tor Jonassen Sandnes Pistolklubb 9/5 9/6 10/4 11/2 11/5 8/5 12/4 11/3 11/4 8/0 38 100 B 215
23  Tor Olav Sande Florø Pistolklubb 9/4 9/6 10/6 11/4 11/4 8/3 8/3 11/2 11/5 12/0 37 100 B 208
24  Jørgen Jepsen Kristiansand Pistolskyttere 9/3 9/5 10/5 11/3 11/4 8/5 10/4 9/3 11/5 12/0 37 100 B 201
25  Bernhard Johan Kvale Sandnes Pistolklubb 9/5 9/6 10/4 9/4 11/6 8/4 12/1 11/2 11/5 10/0 37 100 B 194
26  Thomas Haugland Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/5 9/5 10/5 9/2 11/4 8/4 10/1 11/5 11/4 12/0 35 100 B 188
27  Erik Bækkevold Brumunddal Pistolklubb 9/6 9/6 10/3 11/4 9/4 8/3 12/2 11/4 9/3 12/0 35 100 B 185
28  Martin Øyhus Dokka Pistolklubb 9/5 9/5 10/3 11/2 11/4 8/4 12/4 11/3 9/3 10/0 33 100 B 179
29  Tor-Andre Kristoffersen Bang Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/6 9/3 10/5 11/4 9/2 8/3 12/2 11/3 9/4 12/0 32 100 B 175
30  Rolf Hindal Haugesund Pistolklubb 9/2 9/4 10/4 11/4 11/4 8/3 10/3 11/3 11/4 10/0 31 100 B 168
31  Frank Norén Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 9/6 9/2 10/3 11/4 11/3 8/3 8/2 11/4 11/3 12/0 30 100 B 157
32  Ole-Martin Berge Haga Sola Pistolklubb 9/5 9/5 10/1 11/4 11/1 8/6 12/2 11/3 9/2 10/0 29 100 B 154
33  Tore Stensby Løiten sportsskyttere 9/2 9/6 10/3 11/4 11/5 7/4 12/4 9/2 9/3 12/0 33 99 B 150
34  Bård Ivar Bru Haugesund Pistolklubb 9/5 9/3 10/3 11/5 11/5 8/5 10/3 11/1 8/3 12/0 33 99 B 147
35  Petter Christopher Svanevik Fredrikstad Sportsskyttere 9/5 8/3 10/5 11/4 11/4 8/2 10/0 11/3 11/4 10/0 30 99 B 145
36  Roger Feed Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/6 9/6 10/4 11/3 11/3 7/0 12/1 11/2 11/4 8/0 29 99 B 141
37  Eirik Djønne Odda Pistolklubb 9/1 9/6 10/4 9/2 11/4 8/3 12/5 8/0 11/3 12/0 28 99 B 139
38  Kenneth Pedersen Hopstad Støren Sportsskytterklubb 9/5 9/3 10/4 11/0 11/3 7/2 12/3 9/1 9/3 12/0 24 99 B 136
39  Hans Petter Løberg Brumunddal Pistolklubb 7/5 9/6 10/5 11/3 11/3 8/4 10/3 11/5 11/4 10/0 38 98 B 133
40  Atle Engen Bergli Dokka Pistolklubb 9/6 9/5 10/5 11/3 11/3 8/4 8/1 11/5 11/6 10/0 38 98 B 131
41  Richard Aaserud Ringerike Pistolklubb 9/6 9/4 10/4 11/5 11/5 8/4 8/4 11/0 11/6 10/0 38 98 B 130
42  Stian Christoffer Jernslett Kristiansand Pistolskyttere 9/4 9/2 10/3 7/3 11/5 8/3 12/4 9/4 11/6 12/0 34 98 B 128
43  Tor Kristoffer Smør Øyen Jacobsen Eidskog Sportsskyttere 9/2 9/6 10/5 11/4 11/5 7/0 12/5 11/3 10/4 8/0 34 98 B 124
44  Håvard Hoff Ørland Sportsskyttere 9/5 9/5 10/4 11/2 11/3 8/3 12/5 10/4 6/1 12/0 32 98 B 122
45  Håvard Soknes Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 9/5 9/4 10/4 11/4 7/2 8/4 12/2 11/2 9/4 12/0 31 98 B 119
46  Christoffer Lie Syversen Oslo Feltskyttere 9/5 9/5 10/5 9/2 11/2 8/1 12/2 11/3 9/2 10/0 27 98 B 117
47  Odd Erik Lauritzen Tromsø Pistolklubb 9/4 9/6 10/5 11/5 11/2 8/5 10/3 11/4 8/3 10/0 37 97 B 114
48  Torstein Stigum Oslo Feltskyttere 9/4 9/4 10/4 11/2 11/5 7/1 10/3 9/4 11/4 10/0 31 97 B 113
49  Odd Harald Pedersen Haugesund Pistolklubb 9/4 9/3 10/4 10/2 11/1 8/4 12/3 11/3 7/3 10/0 27 97 B 111
50  Claus Anders de Lange Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/4 9/5 10/3 11/0 11/4 7/1 10/4 9/3 9/2 12/0 26 97 B 109
51  Stian Naustvik Stavanger Pistolklubb 9/2 9/4 10/4 9/2 11/2 8/0 10/1 11/4 9/3 11/0 22 97 B 107
52  Bjørn Vidar Ramsberg Brumunddal Pistolklubb 9/5 9/5 10/4 9/5 11/5 8/5 8/2 11/5 11/5 10/0 41 96 B 105
53  Jo Geir Lint Haugesund Pistolklubb 9/6 9/6 10/5 11/5 11/4 8/3 10/4 11/4 9/4 8/0 41 96 B 104
54  Bjørn Hugo Kristian Iversen Tromsø Pistolklubb 9/6 9/6 10/5 11/3 11/6 8/3 12/5 9/1 11/4 6/0 39 96 B 102
55  Hans-Arne Årebrot Mysen Pistollag 9/5 9/5 10/5 11/4 9/4 8/3 10/1 11/5 9/5 10/0 37 96 B 100
56  Marius Ugge Eliassen Fredrikstad Sportsskyttere 7/4 9/5 10/4 11/5 11/3 7/3 12/5 11/0 10/4 8/0 33 96 B 98
57  Lars Torje Hoel Narvik Pistolklubb 9/3 9/5 10/4 11/4 11/4 8/4 12/1 11/3 9/5 6/0 33 96 B 96
58  Gustav Tisthamar Bergen Pistolklubb 9/4 9/4 10/5 9/1 9/4 8/3 10/3 11/3 11/4 10/0 31 96 B 95
59  Torodd Laffen Espenes Solberg Grimstad Sportskyttere 9/3 9/6 10/4 11/1 11/3 8/3 8/2 9/4 11/3 10/0 29 96 B 93
60  Vidar Flesvik Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/3 9/3 10/5 9/4 10/3 8/0 12/3 11/1 6/2 12/0 24 96 B 91
61  Fredrik Edvardsen Leirfjord Sportsskytterklubb 9/4 9/4 10/2 9/3 11/4 8/5 10/2 11/6 10/4 8/0 34 95 B 90
62  Morten Antonsen Ørland Sportsskyttere 8/4 9/6 10/5 11/2 11/3 8/4 12/3 11/6 7/1 8/0 34 95 B
63  Jan Olav Nordhagen Hamar Sportsskytterklubb (hsk) 9/5 9/3 10/5 11/3 9/4 7/3 12/2 7/2 11/5 10/0 32 95 B
64  Ove Ingar Humlestøl Sartor Sportsskytterlag 9/6 9/5 10/3 9/3 11/3 7/1 10/2 11/5 9/4 10/0 32 95 B
65  Göran Anders Martin Oslo Kommunale Tjenestemenns Skytterlag 9/5 9/6 10/4 11/3 11/4 7/0 10/1 11/3 11/5 6/0 31 95 B
66  Arild Inge Wollan Støren Sportsskytterklubb 9/4 9/3 10/5 11/4 11/3 8/5 4/0 11/3 11/3 11/0 30 95 B
67  Ragnar Opdøl Sunndal Pistolklubb 9/5 9/3 9/1 11/1 9/2 8/4 10/3 11/4 11/4 8/0 27 95 B
68  Jan Helge Ryttersveen Johansen Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/5 9/4 10/3 11/2 11/3 7/2 8/1 11/5 11/2 8/0 27 95 B
69  Helge Kristiansen Sunndal Pistolklubb 9/4 9/6 10/6 11/3 9/5 8/3 10/4 11/5 7/4 10/0 40 94 B
70  Tom Rune Skogstad Dokka Pistolklubb 9/3 9/6 10/3 11/4 11/5 8/2 8/1 9/3 11/6 8/0 33 94 B
71  Ole-Harald Aas Bærum Pistolklubb 7/1 9/3 8/3 11/1 11/2 6/0 12/2 11/2 11/4 8/0 18 94 B
72  Lars Kurt Haugen Skjåk Pistolklubb 8/5 9/6 10/5 11/5 9/3 8/3 12/4 11/5 11/6 4/0 42 93 B
73  Roar Kjerstadmo Rindal Sportsskyttere 9/3 9/6 8/4 9/1 11/3 7/0 10/4 11/2 11/5 8/0 28 93 B
74  Tarjei Ravn Grimstad Sportskyttere 9/5 9/5 10/4 11/1 11/2 6/1 10/4 9/1 8/3 10/0 26 93 B
75  Roald Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 9/3 9/6 10/3 10/1 11/3 4/1 10/4 11/1 9/2 10/0 24 93 B
76  Trond Wiggo Bævre Sunndal Pistolklubb 9/3 9/5 10/4 9/0 11/2 5/2 10/2 9/3 11/2 10/0 23 93 B
77  Dag Arild Hansen Bergen Pistolklubb 9/4 9/6 10/5 11/2 11/5 6/4 8/2 11/5 11/4 6/0 37 92 B
78  Jostein Sunde Sandnes Pistolklubb 9/6 9/5 10/5 11/2 11/4 7/0 7/2 11/5 9/3 8/0 32 92 B
79  Terje Olav Rundtom Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 9/3 9/3 10/3 7/3 11/4 6/2 12/4 9/5 11/4 8/0 31 92 B
80  Per Andre Kulbraaten Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/4 9/6 10/6 9/1 9/2 8/4 12/3 11/1 9/2 6/0 29 92 B
81  Øivind Maanum Brumunddal Pistolklubb 9/3 9/2 10/3 9/4 11/6 8/2 8/3 11/0 9/3 8/0 26 92 B
82  Jørn Jørgensen Hamar Sportsskytterklubb (hsk) 9/4 9/4 10/4 9/3 9/2 8/1 12/1 11/3 7/2 8/0 24 92 B
83  Terje Fallmyr Rissa Pistolklubb 9/4 9/5 9/3 11/4 9/5 7/4 8/3 11/2 10/3 8/0 33 91 B
84  Thomas Kristensen Rønning Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 9/4 8/4 10/6 11/2 11/4 8/4 10/1 9/3 9/4 6/0 32 91 B
85  Jon Ørsund Sunndal Pistolklubb 9/6 9/5 10/5 0/0 11/4 8/0 12/4 11/3 9/2 12/0 29 91 B
86  Roy Blokhus Mo Pistolklubb 9/4 9/4 10/1 11/6 9/2 8/3 10/0 11/1 9/3 5/0 24 91 B
87  Kåre Bø Simonsen Grenland Sportsskytterklubb 9/5 9/3 10/2 9/2 11/3 8/0 12/3 7/3 6/2 10/0 23 91 B
88  Glenn Bjorheim Hå Pistolklubb 9/4 9/4 10/3 7/4 11/4 8/3 10/3 9/2 7/3 10/0 30 90 B
89  Kjetil Forren Oppdal Pistolklubb 9/5 9/4 10/3 11/2 7/1 8/4 10/2 11/5 9/4 6/0 30 90 B
90  Ole Christian Gruer Røyken Og Hurum Skytterlag 9/4 9/6 10/3 9/2 7/2 8/2 8/3 11/2 11/4 8/0 28 90 B
91  Rune Kimo Rissa Pistolklubb 9/3 9/5 10/4 7/3 11/2 6/1 12/4 11/2 7/3 8/0 27 90 B
92  Nils-Tore Nilsen Bergen Pistolklubb 9/3 9/5 10/5 11/4 5/1 8/1 10/2 11/1 11/4 6/0 26 90 B
93  Bjørn Magnus Tordhol Lora Sportsskyttere 9/2 9/3 10/2 9/2 9/4 8/3 8/1 11/3 9/4 8/0 24 90 B
94  Sigurd Haagaa Skjåk Pistolklubb 9/2 9/4 7/4 9/1 11/1 8/5 12/1 9/1 10/3 6/0 22 90 B
95  Agnar Holm Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 7/2 9/3 6/0 9/2 9/0 8/0 10/1 11/2 11/3 10/0 13 90 B
96  Jan Arild Myrhaug Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 9/4 9/5 10/5 11/3 7/3 8/4 12/4 2/0 11/5 10/0 33 89 B
97  Grim Sæterbø Bæverdalen Pistolklubb 2/0 9/3 10/5 11/4 11/5 7/2 10/4 10/5 10/2 9/0 30 89 B
98  Frank Olav Heggemsli Harstad Pistolklubb 9/3 7/4 10/5 9/3 9/3 8/3 10/2 11/4 6/2 10/0 29 89 B
99  Per Anders Knive Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 5/3 3/0 9/1 11/4 8/2 12/3 11/4 10/3 12/0 23 89 B

100  Bjørnar Norén Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 9/1 9/5 10/4 11/3 11/1 7/0 8/3 11/3 11/2 2/0 22 89 B
101  Øyvind Kimo Rissa Pistolklubb 9/4 9/4 10/2 7/2 9/0 7/1 6/1 9/1 11/4 12/0 19 89 B
102  Bjørn Gjerstad Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 8/3 10/3 8/1 9/1 7/1 12/3 11/2 8/1 8/0 19 89 B
103  Frank Nordgaard Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 9/5 9/5 10/5 9/4 5/2 8/3 10/2 11/2 9/3 8/0 31 88 C
104  Hans Torbjørn Hellås Kvinesdal Pistolklubb 9/6 9/6 10/1 11/3 9/1 7/4 10/2 5/2 10/3 8/0 28 88 C
105  Børre Andreas Haugen Sigdal Pistolklubb 9/5 9/5 9/3 11/2 11/3 6/2 10/3 11/2 4/1 8/0 26 88 C
106  Jonas Bernhard Hjelen Eide og Fræna Pistolklubb 7/2 9/5 8/5 11/3 7/2 8/4 10/3 11/1 8/4 8/0 29 87 C
107  Olav Melkild Sunndal Pistolklubb 9/4 0/0 10/5 11/4 11/5 8/0 8/2 11/4 11/4 8/0 28 87 C
108  Torgeir Paulsen Grenland Sportsskytterklubb 7/2 9/2 9/4 9/3 11/3 6/2 8/2 11/4 11/4 6/0 26 87 C
109  Egil Vetvik Eide og Fræna Pistolklubb 9/3 9/4 10/4 9/2 9/1 8/3 10/2 11/0 8/2 4/0 21 87 C
110  Arne Che Sveen Rena Pistolklubb 9/6 7/2 10/4 11/4 9/3 6/2 6/0 11/4 9/4 8/0 29 86 C
111  Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb 0/0 9/5 10/4 8/1 11/5 8/1 6/2 11/3 11/5 12/0 26 86 C
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112  Petter Taskerud Brumunddal Pistolklubb 9/3 7/4 10/3 11/4 9/5 8/2 6/1 11/1 9/3 6/0 26 86 C
113  Anders Kortgård Oslo Kommunale Tjenestemenns Skytterlag 9/4 8/2 9/3 11/1 9/5 7/0 12/4 11/4 6/2 4/0 25 86 C
114  Trygve Hagness Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/4 9/5 10/2 9/1 11/1 7/1 11/2 11/0 9/3 0/0 19 86 C
115  Ronny Athle Hagenes Sartor Sportsskytterlag 7/2 9/0 10/3 11/2 11/2 8/1 8/2 5/0 9/1 8/0 13 86 C
116  Steffen Johannes Bjertnæs Ringerike Pistolklubb 2/1 9/4 10/5 11/3 10/4 8/2 6/3 11/1 8/2 10/0 25 85 C
117  Bernt Johan Noodt Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 9/3 9/2 10/6 9/2 9/1 8/0 8/2 7/2 8/2 8/0 20 85 C
118  Tore Myrvold Brumunddal Pistolklubb 9/4 9/4 10/4 9/1 11/4 7/2 7/1 11/4 7/2 4/0 26 84 C
119  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/4 9/3 10/4 7/0 9/1 7/1 6/1 11/4 8/3 8/0 21 84 C
120  Hans Petter Paulsen Skjåk Pistolklubb 7/1 8/2 10/3 11/3 9/1 8/1 8/2 7/0 8/3 8/0 16 84 C
121  Frode Naustvik Stavanger Pistolklubb 9/0 9/2 9/2 9/1 9/2 7/2 11/3 11/0 8/3 2/0 15 84 C
122  Knut Egil Bakke Brumunddal Pistolklubb 9/3 9/6 10/3 7/2 11/3 8/5 4/2 9/1 10/5 6/0 30 83 C
123  Roar Haugan Støren Sportsskytterklubb 9/3 9/3 10/4 9/2 0/0 8/2 10/5 11/3 7/4 10/0 26 83 C
124  Erling Hardeland Haugesund Pistolklubb 9/3 8/1 10/5 11/4 10/3 7/2 4/1 9/2 9/4 6/0 25 83 C
125  Amund Sigtbakken-Wilberg Brumunddal Pistolklubb 8/3 9/6 10/1 11/1 8/1 8/2 8/0 11/1 10/2 0/0 17 83 C
126  Tom Krystian Noodt Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 9/3 7/5 9/3 9/3 7/2 8/3 4/0 11/1 10/3 8/0 23 82 C
127  Jon Arne Brekken Sunndal Pistolklubb 9/5 9/4 10/2 9/2 11/2 8/3 6/0 7/1 9/4 4/0 23 82 C
128  Lars Singsaas Kotsøy Pistolklubb 9/5 9/3 10/3 10/1 7/0 7/0 10/3 8/0 6/1 6/0 16 82 C
129  Livar Gudmestad Sandnes Pistolklubb 9/6 9/5 10/5 11/3 11/3 8/1 0/0 0/0 11/5 12/0 28 81 C
130  Bent Nordseth Brumunddal Pistolklubb 9/4 8/2 10/4 8/1 11/3 8/3 6/2 11/3 6/3 4/0 25 81 C
131  Roger Skapalen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/5 7/5 9/1 9/3 9/2 8/3 8/1 11/2 9/2 2/0 24 81 C
132  Tomas Gravvold Bæverdalen Pistolklubb 7/2 9/4 7/1 11/2 9/4 6/2 8/0 11/4 9/1 4/0 20 81 C
133  Gunnar Hanem Tingvoll Pistolklubb 9/2 9/3 8/2 11/3 11/6 8/1 6/0 9/1 4/0 6/0 18 81 C
134  Jørgen Flesvik Nesbyen Pistolklubb 7/3 9/4 8/1 7/0 9/0 5/1 8/3 11/2 9/1 8/0 15 81 C
135  Jarle Johanson Haugesund Pistolklubb 8/4 9/4 10/3 7/3 11/4 7/3 6/1 11/2 7/2 4/0 26 80 C
136  Roger Vik Ørland Sportsskyttere 7/3 9/6 10/4 11/3 7/1 5/0 8/1 4/1 9/3 10/0 22 80 C
137  Stein Arne Jenssen Dokka Pistolklubb 9/5 0/0 8/2 9/2 11/2 8/2 6/2 11/3 10/3 8/0 21 80 C
138  Kim Arve Midtlyng Norske Officerers Pistolklub/Dal 9/3 9/2 10/2 8/0 9/2 5/0 8/1 9/2 4/2 9/0 14 80 C
139  Thomas Thune Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/6 9/5 10/3 5/2 9/2 7/0 6/1 11/2 9/3 4/0 24 79 C
140  Lauritz Torjul Oslo Kommunale Tjenestemenns Skytterlag 8/3 9/3 10/4 9/1 7/4 6/0 8/2 8/1 8/3 6/0 21 79 C
141  Øyvind Rokstad Stjørdal Pistolklubb 9/1 8/2 8/1 9/2 11/5 7/2 8/2 7/2 10/4 2/0 21 79 C
142  Steinar Høybakken Stjørdal Pistolklubb 9/3 7/5 4/2 7/2 11/3 8/2 6/1 10/2 8/3 8/0 23 78 C
143  Bjørn Espen Schulstock Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 7/2 9/4 8/1 7/3 7/3 8/2 10/2 7/1 11/2 4/0 20 78 C
144  Jøran Stokvik Nilssen Mo Pistolklubb 8/1 0/0 9/3 9/0 7/3 6/1 12/2 11/1 10/4 6/0 15 78 C
145  Roger Jostein Landsverk Vigra og Valderøy Pistolklubb 9/3 9/1 10/2 8/1 6/1 7/1 6/1 11/1 10/2 2/0 13 78 C
146  Jostein Sander Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/5 8/4 8/2 6/1 9/1 6/0 10/4 9/2 6/2 6/0 21 77 C
147  Andreas Hvalby Hadeland Sportsskyttere 7/3 9/3 9/1 7/2 11/2 6/2 6/1 7/3 9/2 6/0 19 77 C
148  Morten Høisveen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/2 7/1 8/3 7/1 9/2 6/3 8/0 8/2 11/2 4/0 16 77 C
149  Yngve Holst Johansen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/0 9/1 10/4 11/4 9/2 3/0 8/0 10/2 6/3 2/0 16 77 C
150  Ståle Harang Brumunddal Pistolklubb 9/1 8/2 8/2 9/1 9/2 7/1 6/2 7/2 7/3 6/0 16 76 C
151  Thorbjørn Weltzin Pedersen Etne Pistolskyttere 9/3 8/2 8/4 3/2 9/1 8/3 8/1 8/2 8/2 6/0 20 75 C
152  Endre Holmen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/3 8/0 10/3 9/2 11/2 5/2 6/2 2/0 9/5 6/0 19 75 C
153  Mats Kjerstadmo Rindal Sportsskyttere 9/4 9/2 8/3 2/0 9/1 4/0 6/2 11/4 11/2 6/0 18 75 C
154  Rune Austbø Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/2 8/3 8/3 8/1 7/1 6/1 8/1 8/1 8/3 6/0 16 75 C
155  Kjetil Risåsen Bærum Pistolklubb 9/3 8/1 9/3 7/2 9/1 3/0 12/2 7/0 6/2 4/0 14 74 C
156  Petter Kleiven Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/3 6/1 8/1 3/0 7/0 4/0 10/3 11/4 9/0 6/0 12 73 C
157  Lars Snoen Meldal Sportsskyttere 8/3 9/2 8/5 5/2 7/0 4/0 8/0 11/1 8/2 4/0 15 72 C
158  Thomas Michael Strøm Sola Pistolklubb 7/3 9/3 9/5 5/3 5/2 6/0 9/2 8/1 6/2 7/0 21 71 C
159  Jim Frode Obelix Barbala Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/1 9/4 8/1 7/3 7/1 5/4 8/1 7/1 4/0 8/0 16 71 C
160  Michael Rian Strand Orkla Pistolklubb 9/2 9/0 8/2 7/1 11/1 4/1 4/1 11/3 5/2 2/0 13 70 C
161  Ole Aunebakk Hunnes Sunndal Pistolklubb 9/3 9/3 9/2 6/2 9/2 3/1 4/0 11/4 6/3 3/0 20 69 C
162  Tommy Ruste Sunndal Pistolklubb 7/1 5/2 9/1 7/2 7/1 8/1 8/0 10/5 5/2 2/0 15 68 C
163  Øystein Løset Rindal Sportsskyttere 7/3 9/2 8/3 7/2 2/0 5/2 8/1 6/1 6/2 9/0 16 67 C
164  Bjørn Andreas Ovesen Skjåk Pistolklubb 7/2 8/3 4/0 8/1 9/3 4/1 10/1 6/1 8/3 2/0 15 66 C
165  Sven Olav Hokholt Oppegård Skytterlag 9/4 9/4 2/1 4/0 9/3 8/5 8/1 7/2 7/2 2/0 22 65 C
166  Trond Erik Stabell Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 7/1 2/0 8/2 11/3 7/3 5/1 6/1 5/0 8/3 6/0 14 65 C
167  Carl Marius Michelsen Meldal Sportsskyttere 9/2 7/0 9/1 7/2 6/1 4/1 2/0 11/1 4/1 6/0 9 65 C
168  Roy Hommen Kvinesdal Pistolklubb 9/3 7/1 5/0 4/0 7/1 8/2 4/0 9/1 9/3 2/0 11 64 C
169  Jan Alexander Ekerhaugen Lyshaugen Lena Sportsskyttere 9/5 7/2 7/1 2/0 9/4 6/2 8/3 10/0 4/1 0/0 18 62 C
170  Bård Kirkeeng Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/1 8/3 6/0 10/1 11/0 0/0 5/0 4/0 7/2 2/0 7 61 C
171  Ole Bjarte Taklo Bergen Pistolklubb 8/3 5/2 7/1 11/2 5/1 7/2 3/0 2/0 9/4 2/0 15 59 C
172  Håvar Brodal Meldal Sportsskyttere 6/1 3/1 9/2 7/1 7/1 2/0 4/1 7/0 6/4 4/0 11 55 C
173  Magne Staveli Skinstad Orkla Pistolklubb 5/1 6/3 7/1 7/1 7/1 4/0 2/0 6/0 7/2 4/0 9 55 C
174  Ole Løvaas Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 5/0 5/2 7/0 5/0 6/0 5/3 2/0 3/0 6/2 3/0 7 47 C
175  Jens Tønnes Eidskog Sportsskyttere 9/5 2/0 0/0 11/2 2/0 6/0 2/0 4/1 5/3 4/0 11 45 C
176  Svend Olaf Olsen Kotsøy Pistolklubb 3/0 4/1 4/0 0/0 3/0 3/0 4/1 5/0 6/3 4/0 5 36 C

 Tom Herang Enebakk Pistol Klubb 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 DNS
 Geir Yngve Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 DNS
 Tony Kvandahl Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 DNS
 Ola Plassen Skjåk Pistolklubb 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 DNS
 Trond Vanderloock Sandefjord Pistolklubb 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 DNS

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse V55 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Premie
Gull Bernt Uttakleiv Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 9/5 9/5 10/5 11/4 11/3 8/4 12/5 11/5 9/2 12/0 38 102 A 918
Sølv Bjørn Johannessen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/5 9/5 10/4 11/4 11/3 8/4 12/1 11/5 11/5 10/0 36 102 A 803
Bronse Bjørn Einar Norén Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 9/5 9/6 10/5 11/4 11/5 8/5 10/3 9/3 11/4 12/0 40 100 B 590

4  Frode Knutsen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 9/4 9/4 10/6 11/3 11/2 8/5 10/3 11/2 11/5 10/0 34 100 B 479
5  Bjørnar Vestnes Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 9/4 9/2 10/5 11/6 11/3 8/1 12/3 11/1 9/4 10/0 29 100 B 414
6  Roy Mørenskog-Baumann Kristiansand Pistolskyttere 9/4 9/5 8/5 11/3 11/4 7/3 12/3 11/3 11/5 10/0 35 99 B 333
7  Are Wivestad Sola Pistolklubb 9/5 9/4 10/5 11/2 11/4 8/2 10/3 11/3 9/4 10/0 32 98 B 306
8  Bent Terje Lindanger Kristiansand Pistolskyttere 9/4 9/2 10/4 11/5 11/0 8/3 12/4 9/4 11/3 8/0 29 98 B 275
9  Sigurd Nes Åsane Pistolklubb 9/5 9/6 10/4 11/1 11/5 7/2 10/2 11/5 9/3 10/0 33 97 B 239

10  Ingar Solberg Sunndal Pistolklubb 9/2 9/5 10/2 9/1 10/5 8/1 12/4 11/3 11/5 8/0 28 97 B 229
11  Tormod Strand Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 7/2 9/5 10/4 11/5 11/6 8/3 12/4 11/3 11/5 6/0 37 96 B 217
12  Gunnar Lier Oslo Feltskyttere 9/2 9/5 10/5 11/2 11/4 8/2 8/0 9/2 11/4 10/0 26 96 B 205
13  Stig Roland Knutsen Narvik Pistolklubb 7/3 9/5 10/5 11/0 11/3 8/3 12/3 9/2 9/1 10/0 25 96 B 194
14  Peder Sperstad Bærum Pistolklubb 7/6 9/4 8/5 11/2 11/3 8/2 10/4 10/4 11/5 10/0 35 95 B 175
15  Rune Kristian Hansen Ørland Sportsskyttere 9/5 9/3 10/5 11/4 11/3 7/3 8/3 9/3 9/5 12/0 34 95 B 164
16  Svein Erik Dalland Tysnes Sports Skytterklubb 8/4 7/2 10/5 11/4 11/2 7/3 10/2 11/6 11/4 9/0 32 95 B 150
17  Lorentz Gunnar Rød Sunndal Pistolklubb 8/4 9/5 10/5 11/3 11/2 8/1 11/3 11/3 9/2 7/0 28 95 B 142
18  Per Rune Magnussen Sola Pistolklubb 9/5 9/2 10/5 11/4 11/2 7/2 8/1 11/4 7/2 12/0 27 95 B 135
19  Magnar Skrettingland Kristiansand Pistolskyttere 9/6 9/6 10/6 9/1 9/4 8/4 12/4 7/0 11/5 10/0 36 94 B 128
20  André Hansø Kristiansund Sportsskyttere 9/4 9/5 10/5 9/2 11/4 8/4 8/2 11/4 9/4 10/0 34 94 B 122
21  Per Morten Bølstad Oslo Pistolklubb 9/4 9/0 9/3 11/3 11/4 7/3 12/3 11/1 9/3 6/0 24 94 B 117
22  Harald Andre Knoop Sola Pistolklubb 8/3 9/5 10/3 11/1 11/2 7/4 10/1 10/0 8/3 10/0 22 94 B 112
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23  Jon-Arne Mastad Eidskog Sportsskyttere 9/3 9/3 10/4 9/1 11/2 8/0 8/2 11/2 11/3 8/0 20 94 B 106
24  Jørn Morten Sletta Lora Sportsskyttere 8/4 9/5 10/6 9/3 11/5 8/4 8/2 11/2 11/5 8/0 36 93 B 101
25  Arne Granerud Rena Pistolklubb 9/3 9/3 8/3 11/3 11/5 7/2 12/4 11/4 11/6 4/0 33 93 B 95
26  Reidar Terje Øgreid Sandnes Pistolklubb 9/6 9/4 10/4 9/3 9/1 8/2 12/5 11/4 8/3 8/0 32 93 B 90
27  Ole-Morten Ringmo Tromsø Pistolklubb 9/4 9/6 10/2 11/2 11/4 8/2 12/3 9/2 6/2 8/0 27 93 B
28  Tore Sørensen Narvik Pistolklubb 9/2 9/2 10/3 9/1 7/0 8/2 12/2 11/2 10/4 8/0 18 93 B
29  Tom Ånesland Kristiansand Pistolskyttere 9/4 7/3 7/2 9/2 11/1 8/0 12/3 11/0 8/2 10/0 17 92 B
30  Karl Egil Hanevik Rena Pistolklubb 9/6 9/3 10/6 11/4 11/3 7/0 10/3 7/0 11/4 6/0 29 91 B
31  Jon Rune Lithander Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 9/5 9/3 10/2 11/2 11/4 8/2 12/4 4/1 9/2 8/0 25 91 B
32  Jon Helland Bogstrand Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 7/1 9/4 10/5 9/1 11/3 8/4 10/2 11/3 8/2 8/0 25 91 B
33  Edvin Martin Heggland Haugesund Pistolklubb 9/4 9/4 10/5 11/3 11/2 5/1 10/4 11/4 6/2 8/0 29 90 B
34  Kjetil Skogshagen Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 9/6 9/6 10/4 9/2 9/2 6/1 8/2 11/2 7/1 12/0 26 90 B
35  Kjetil Bøe Porsgrunn Pistolklubb 9/5 9/5 10/2 10/3 11/4 6/1 8/3 9/3 9/3 8/0 29 89 B
36  Jens Christian Jepsen Kristiansand Pistolskyttere 9/3 9/5 8/5 11/2 11/3 8/4 6/1 11/5 7/3 8/0 31 88 C
37  Trond Tanke Tromsø Pistolklubb 9/1 9/5 10/3 11/3 11/2 7/1 8/0 7/0 10/3 6/0 18 88 C
38  Per Arve Iversen Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 7/5 9/6 10/4 11/5 9/1 7/3 6/2 11/4 11/5 6/0 35 87 C
39  Terje Buseth Kotsøy Pistolklubb 9/3 9/3 10/5 9/4 11/5 8/2 6/1 9/1 9/3 6/0 27 86 C
40  Toralf Mjøen Oppdal Pistolklubb 9/4 7/2 10/3 10/1 11/3 8/2 8/2 11/2 6/0 6/0 19 86 C
41  Øyvind Aurstad Verdal Sportsskytterlag 9/2 9/4 10/3 5/1 9/1 7/2 7/1 9/1 11/2 10/0 17 86 C
42  Øyvind Gunnar Johansen Mysen Pistollag 9/4 9/4 10/3 9/0 5/2 8/2 8/1 11/4 8/2 8/0 22 85 C
43  Roger Hugo Solvang Mosjøen Pistolklubb 9/5 9/3 10/4 9/3 8/2 8/3 4/1 9/2 10/3 8/0 26 84 C
44  Jan Erik Løken Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/6 8/4 10/3 7/4 9/3 6/3 10/1 11/4 9/4 4/0 32 83 C
45  Roar Røbergshagen Østre Hol Pistolklubb 9/3 9/4 10/3 9/3 9/3 6/1 8/1 11/3 10/2 2/0 23 83 C
46  Bjørn Holsen Grenland Sportsskytterklubb 9/0 9/3 10/1 9/1 9/2 7/0 10/3 9/3 9/4 2/0 17 83 C
47  Arild Brattrud Dokka Pistolklubb 9/5 9/4 10/4 2/1 11/1 8/5 12/5 11/3 2/1 8/0 29 82 C
48  Roy Thorstensen Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 7/2 9/1 8/3 5/2 11/4 8/3 11/1 7/1 8/1 8/0 18 82 C
49  Jarle Bjørknes Sandnes Pistolklubb 9/1 9/3 6/3 11/2 0/0 7/1 10/1 11/2 9/2 10/0 15 82 C
50  Are Andreas Berg Ørsta/Volda Pistolklubb 6/2 7/2 9/3 11/2 11/3 7/1 6/0 11/0 8/1 6/0 14 82 C
51  Knut Vikse Lyngholm Haugesund Pistolklubb 9/4 9/3 10/4 8/2 9/0 6/3 6/1 10/1 8/3 6/0 21 81 C
52  Geir Atle Småvik Orkla Pistolklubb 9/3 7/3 9/3 9/5 9/0 7/1 8/3 11/1 9/3 2/0 22 80 C
53  Tor Kristian Holst Bergen Pistolklubb 5/2 9/0 10/2 9/3 9/3 8/0 6/2 11/2 7/2 6/0 16 80 C
54  Cato Brekke Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/1 9/5 10/6 4/1 7/2 8/2 9/4 11/4 9/4 6/0 29 79 C
55  Gunnar Orthe Haugesund Pistolklubb 9/5 9/5 10/1 9/2 9/2 3/0 10/1 9/3 5/3 6/0 22 79 C
56  Ola Normann Trandal Hurum Sportsskytterklubb 9/6 8/4 10/3 9/1 7/2 6/0 9/1 9/1 10/4 2/0 22 79 C
57  Håkon Tøråsen Namnå Pistolklubb 0/0 7/4 10/4 11/0 8/1 6/2 10/2 7/1 10/2 10/0 16 79 C
58  Arnfinn Jansen Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 7/2 9/5 10/2 5/0 7/1 8/4 5/2 11/3 9/3 7/0 22 78 C
59  Olaf Isaksen Kristiansund Sportsskyttere 7/2 9/3 7/2 11/2 7/0 7/1 4/0 9/2 9/2 8/0 14 78 C
60  Robert Honningsvåg Vanylven Sportsskyttarlag 7/2 8/3 10/0 5/2 10/2 7/2 6/0 9/5 9/3 6/0 19 77 C
61  Asbjørn Rød Sunndal Pistolklubb 8/5 9/2 10/3 6/0 10/2 6/2 4/1 10/1 11/3 2/0 19 76 C
62  Dagfinn Brøto Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/3 9/4 10/2 10/2 6/1 5/0 8/0 2/0 6/2 10/0 14 74 C
63  John Arvid Kleppe Tysnes Sports Skytterklubb 9/5 9/3 8/3 11/6 5/1 8/4 10/3 5/0 2/0 6/0 25 73 C
64  Odd Jørgen Rognstad Nesbyen Pistolklubb 7/3 6/1 9/4 9/2 9/3 5/1 6/0 7/0 9/3 6/0 17 73 C
65  Brian Aasland Sandnes Pistolklubb 9/6 7/0 8/2 6/0 5/1 5/1 10/2 8/3 10/2 5/0 17 73 C
66  Magne Henry Aamold Norske Officerers Pistolklub/Dal 4/1 9/3 9/3 11/0 9/2 8/1 4/0 7/0 6/1 6/0 11 73 C
67  Anders Marthinsen Oslo Pistolklubb 7/0 9/4 10/2 2/0 11/1 6/0 6/2 2/0 6/2 6/0 11 65 C
68  Jon Breder Kvam Lora Sportsskyttere 9/4 7/1 8/2 7/1 5/1 2/0 4/1 7/0 10/3 5/0 13 64 C
69  Steinar Foss Orkla Pistolklubb 9/2 7/1 7/2 4/0 7/2 4/2 5/2 7/0 8/4 2/0 15 60 C
70  Trond Lillerønning Kotsøy Pistolklubb 5/2 9/2 10/2 7/1 5/1 4/1 2/0 11/4 5/1 0/0 14 58 C
71  Sten Sverre Möller Nesbyen Pistolklubb 7/1 7/0 6/1 3/1 6/0 6/1 2/0 9/3 7/2 3/0 9 56 C
72  Jan Ove Hansen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 4/0 5/0 8/1 5/1 7/2 3/0 2/0 8/2 4/2 6/0 8 52 C
73  Arne Sandstøl Sandnes Pistolklubb 3/0 5/0 7/0 5/1 7/1 2/0 6/1 0/0 2/0 2/0 3 39 C

 Bjørn Ivar Pettersen Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 9/1 0/0 8/2 11/2 9/4 5/2 2/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 11 44 DNF
 Per Erik Bjurstrøm Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 DNS
 Tore Engemoen Hamar Sportsskytterklubb (hsk) 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 DNS

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse V65 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Premie
Gull Hjalmar Magne Joleik Førde Pistol Klubb 9/6 9/6 10/6 10/1 11/5 8/1 12/2 11/3 11/3 9/0 33 100 B 657
Sølv Bjørn Aage Matheson Orø Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9/6 9/3 10/3 11/4 11/2 8/1 10/1 11/5 10/3 10/0 28 99 B 576
Bronse Odd Bjorheim Hå Pistolklubb 9/5 9/6 10/5 11/5 10/4 8/3 10/2 11/4 11/4 8/0 38 97 B 396

4  Rune Hammer Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 9/4 9/4 10/5 11/2 11/1 7/1 12/1 11/3 11/4 6/0 25 97 B 324
5  Oddmund Fjerdingen Rømskog Pistolklubb 9/5 9/5 10/3 11/0 11/5 8/6 12/2 9/2 7/2 10/0 30 96 B 270
6  Jakob Kråkevik Odda Pistolklubb 6/2 9/6 10/5 11/6 11/5 8/1 6/1 11/3 10/3 12/0 32 94 B 216
7  Erik Eggen Åmillom Skjåk Pistolklubb 9/3 9/3 10/1 11/4 9/2 7/5 12/3 11/3 8/2 8/0 26 94 B 189
8  Bjørge Jansen Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 9/6 9/4 10/5 9/2 11/4 6/2 8/1 11/5 10/3 10/0 32 93 B 162
9  Rolf Toven Nesset Pistolklubb 9/5 8/2 8/2 11/3 11/4 7/2 10/1 11/2 8/3 10/0 24 93 B 126

10  Bjørn Heggelund Verdal Sportsskytterlag 9/4 9/5 10/4 11/3 11/3 7/3 6/1 11/2 10/5 8/0 30 92 B 117
11  John Olav Sundal Tysnes Sports Skytterklubb 9/6 9/5 10/4 11/4 11/2 7/2 11/2 11/2 9/2 4/0 29 92 B 108
12  Ole Arnfinn Molvær Brumunddal Pistolklubb 9/4 9/1 8/4 11/4 11/4 8/1 10/3 7/2 7/2 12/0 25 92 B 99
13  Bjørn Engebakken Namnå Pistolklubb 9/6 9/6 10/4 11/2 11/4 7/0 10/2 11/0 8/1 6/0 25 92 B
14  Tom Lauritzen Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 9/3 9/3 10/4 11/3 9/2 7/0 10/1 11/1 7/2 8/0 19 91 B
15  Anders Egil Lund Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 9/3 9/5 8/4 9/2 9/3 8/3 8/3 11/2 11/3 8/0 28 90 B
16  Jørgen Andersen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 9/3 7/4 10/2 9/0 7/2 7/3 11/2 9/3 11/4 9/0 23 89 B
17  Tor Arne Helland Mo Pistolklubb 9/6 9/5 9/2 11/3 9/3 5/2 6/2 11/3 9/3 10/0 29 88 C
18  Johnny Knem Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/3 9/4 10/4 9/1 7/2 7/1 10/3 11/2 10/3 6/0 23 88 C
19  Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 9/4 8/3 10/3 9/0 11/5 8/0 8/3 9/3 9/3 6/0 24 87 C
20  Knut Ingar Skotterud Norske Officerers Pistolklub/Dal 9/6 9/4 10/4 11/4 9/3 6/3 8/4 11/2 10/3 2/0 33 85 C
21  Kristian Baumann Oslo Pistolklubb 9/3 9/4 10/2 7/0 9/4 8/3 12/6 9/1 6/1 6/0 24 85 C
22  Odd Willy Aas Halden Pistolklubb 8/1 8/4 7/2 11/3 11/1 6/0 6/3 11/2 7/3 10/0 19 85 C
23  Arne Moris Christensen Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/5 9/6 8/2 11/2 7/2 8/1 4/0 11/4 7/1 10/0 23 84 C
24  Arve Guldhav Kvinesdal Pistolklubb 7/1 9/5 10/5 11/5 11/4 8/4 8/0 11/2 4/1 2/0 27 81 C
25  Oddbjørn Tangen Oppdal Pistolklubb 9/3 8/1 8/2 11/0 11/4 8/1 8/3 5/2 7/4 6/0 20 81 C
26  Jostein Engesmo Støren Sportsskytterklubb 9/5 9/4 8/4 7/1 9/3 8/1 8/1 7/0 8/2 7/0 21 80 C
27  Kjell Arne Nilsen Steigen Pistolklubb 9/3 9/5 9/2 7/2 9/3 6/2 12/0 7/3 6/1 6/0 21 80 C
28  Knut Aamodt Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 7/5 9/4 10/2 6/1 7/3 8/2 6/2 11/1 9/4 6/0 24 79 C
29  Arne Bernhard Martinsen Orkla Pistolklubb 6/3 9/2 10/3 9/4 9/4 8/2 6/0 9/0 5/3 4/0 21 75 C
30  Are Lyftingsmo Lora Sportsskyttere 9/2 6/1 6/1 6/0 11/1 8/2 6/1 11/0 6/1 4/0 9 73 C
31  Gunnar Terje Olaussen Melhus Sportsskyttere 9/1 7/2 9/3 7/1 9/0 0/0 12/3 7/0 6/2 6/0 12 72 C
32  Idar Moe Rindal Sportsskyttere 9/3 9/2 7/1 7/3 5/0 7/0 6/1 11/3 2/0 4/0 13 67 C
33  Ingar Fossum Fredrikstad Sportsskyttere 9/5 7/2 10/1 7/0 9/1 5/2 5/0 7/0 6/1 2/0 12 67 C
34  Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 4/0 8/2 7/1 6/2 7/0 5/0 10/2 11/1 6/2 2/0 10 66 C

 Oddvar Uddu Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 DNS
 Holger Hanssen Vilter Bodø Sportsskytterklubb 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 DNS

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse V73 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Premie
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Gull Asmund Sigvald Broks Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 9/4 9/5 10/3 10/1 8/2 8/3 10/1 11/4 11/3 12/0 26 98 B 486
 Peter Hirth Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/4 9/4 10/1 11/4 11/2 7/1 6/2 11/4 8/2 8/0 24 90 B 414

Sølv Bjørn Anton Jakobsen Trondheim Sportsskyttere 9/4 9/4 9/3 9/1 7/3 8/2 10/2 11/1 11/3 6/0 23 89 B 261
Bronse Rolf Johan Dillevik Mysen Pistollag 9/2 9/4 10/3 8/1 9/0 6/3 10/1 11/2 6/2 8/0 18 86 C 198

4  Tor Inge Brokjøb Stavanger Pistolklubb 9/6 9/6 10/6 11/3 9/1 8/2 8/1 6/1 4/1 10/0 27 84 C 153
5  Ulf-kristian Svensson Hurum Sportsskytterklubb 9/6 8/2 10/3 10/2 11/1 4/0 10/3 5/0 7/3 7/0 20 81 C 108
6  Sjur Arne Kleiven Lillehammer Pistolklubb 9/1 9/1 9/4 6/1 9/3 8/3 7/3 11/2 11/4 0/0 22 79 C
7  Kaare Jarl Aresvik Lora Sportsskyttere 5/3 9/4 9/2 10/2 7/2 8/3 3/1 11/5 7/1 4/0 23 73 C
8  Oddvar Skirbekk Hamar Sportsskytterklubb (hsk) 9/3 7/2 10/1 3/1 11/2 7/1 2/1 9/1 7/3 8/0 15 73 C
9  Olaf Abell Sandefjord Pistolklubb 4/1 5/0 10/1 8/1 7/0 5/1 6/2 11/1 7/3 6/0 10 69 C

10  Kåre Angvik Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/2 9/3 8/3 10/1 5/1 7/0 4/0 10/2 5/1 2/0 13 68 C
11  Erik Stai Levanger Sportsskytterlag 7/4 9/2 9/4 5/2 8/1 5/2 9/0 7/0 0/0 8/0 15 67 C
12  Willy Klette Oppegård Skytterlag 9/1 9/3 9/1 11/2 8/0 6/0 3/0 7/1 2/0 0/0 8 64 C
13  Tore Nørbech Kristiansund Sportsskyttere 7/2 7/3 8/1 2/0 9/2 2/0 10/2 7/0 7/1 2/0 11 61 C
14  Einar Samstad Kotsøy Pistolklubb 9/3 8/3 9/3 5/0 11/2 7/1 0/0 0/0 4/2 0/0 14 53 C
15  Bjørn Lyder Hervard Bærum Pistolklubb 5/0 3/1 7/1 5/1 6/1 5/2 4/1 7/1 4/0 4/0 8 50 C
16  Arne Oddvar Heggdal Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/2 7/2 0/0 5/0 0/0 4/1 9/1 6/0 6/1 5/0 7 50 C
17  Leif Tronslien Andressen Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 2/1 2/1 4/0 9/1 7/2 7/1 6/0 0/0 2/0 0/0 6 39 C

 
Lag: Felt Fin
Lag: Felt Fin :: Klasse Å 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum
Gull Fredrikstad SS 25/15 26/14 30/14 33/11 33/12 23/8 34/7 33/7 32/12 30/0 100 299

Evert André Jonassen (M) 37 104
Petter Christopher Svanevik (M) 30 99
Marius Ugge Eliassen (M) 33 96

 
Sølv Haugesund PK1 27/10 27/12 30/12 32/12 31/7 24/10 34/8 33/11 29/11 32/0 93 299

Reidun Ann Støle (K) 35 102
Rolf Hindal (M) 31 100
Odd Harald Pedersen (M) 27 97

 
Bronse Brumunddal PK1 25/17 27/18 30/14 33/10 31/13 24/13 32/7 33/12 31/11 32/0 115 298

Tor Egil Hannestad (M) 42 100
Erik Bækkevold (M) 35 100
Hans Petter Løberg (M) 38 98

 
4  Bærum PK1 25/11 27/15 28/13 33/8 33/13 22/9 34/9 33/8 31/13 28/0 99 294

Ingar Woll (M) 43 100
Lasse Hovd (M) 38 100
Ole-Harald Aas (M) 18 94

 
5  Odda PK 24/7 27/18 30/15 31/11 33/14 24/9 30/9 30/8 30/11 34/0 102 293

Gisle Enge (M) 42 100
Eirik Djønne (M) 28 99
Jakob Kråkevik (V65) 32 94

 
6  Kristiansand PS 27/13 27/12 30/13 29/9 33/15 24/12 30/9 29/9 33/16 30/0 108 292

Jørgen Jepsen (M) 37 100
Stian Christoffer Jernslett (M) 34 98
Elise Roysdatter (K) 37 94

 
7  Narvik PK 27/10 27/12 30/10 31/8 29/5 24/8 36/5 33/7 27/12 26/0 77 290

Thomas Johansen (M) 26 101
Lars Torje Hoel (M) 33 96
Tore Sørensen (V55) 18 93

 
8  Lillestrøm & Omegn PK 27/13 27/16 30/12 29/6 31/8 23/9 32/8 33/7 31/8 26/0 87 289

Kasper Kulbraaten (M) 31 102
Jan Helge Ryttersveen Johansen (M) 27 95
Per Andre Kulbraaten (M) 29 92

 
9  Bergen PK 27/13 27/15 30/16 31/10 25/9 24/9 32/9 33/9 33/12 26/0 102 288

Simon Øyvind Sørfosbog (M) 45 102
Gustav Tisthamar (M) 31 96
Nils-Tore Nilsen (M) 26 90

 
10  Sandnes PK1 27/13 27/16 30/11 31/5 33/13 21/7 27/8 33/12 31/12 26/0 97 286

Tor Jonassen (M) 38 100
Aina Sandstøl (K) 27 94
Jostein Sunde (M) 32 92

 
11  Lora SS 27/11 27/13 30/10 31/11 30/9 21/10 30/6 33/9 30/12 26/0 91 285

Magnus Torstad (M) 42 100
Elise Lyftingsmo (K) 25 95
Bjørn Magnus Tordhol (M) 24 90

 
12  Svelvik SS 27/12 27/14 30/12 29/3 29/10 22/6 30/8 31/10 30/9 30/0 84 285

Thomas Haugland (M) 35 100
Claus Anders de Lange (M) 26 97
Johnny Knem (V65) 23 88

 
13  Ringerike PK 18/12 27/15 30/12 30/11 33/16 24/10 24/10 33/4 33/15 32/0 105 284

Frank Lien (M) 41 100
Richard Aaserud (M) 38 98
Bjørn Johan Mariboe (M) 26 86

 
14  Dokka PK 27/16 27/14 30/12 24/6 33/8 24/13 32/10 33/11 22/10 28/0 100 280

Martin Øyhus (M) 33 100
Atle Engen Bergli (M) 38 98
Arild Brattrud (V55) 29 82

 
15  Sunndal PK1 27/15 27/14 29/12 22/4 29/11 24/7 32/11 33/12 27/10 30/0 96 280

Ragnar Opdøl (M) 27 95
Helge Kristiansen (M) 40 94
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Jon Ørsund (M) 29 91
 

16  Hå PK2 27/13 27/16 30/12 30/8 30/8 18/5 32/9 31/7 31/10 24/0 88 280
Odd Bjorheim (V65) 38 97
Roald Fuglestad (M) 24 93
Sissel Synnøve Korpiselkä (K) 26 90

 
17  Haugesund PK2 27/14 26/10 30/13 33/14 32/12 23/10 24/8 31/7 26/11 26/0 99 278

Bård Ivar Bru (M) 33 99
Jo Geir Lint (M) 41 96
Erling Hardeland (M) 25 83

 
18  Hå PK1 27/11 27/15 30/14 23/10 33/10 24/11 34/8 27/7 27/10 26/0 96 278

Andreas Fuglestad (M) 39 100
Glenn Bjorheim (M) 30 90
Liv Håland (K) 27 88

 
19  Skjåk PK1 26/10 27/13 27/10 31/10 29/6 23/13 36/8 31/9 29/11 18/0 90 277

Erik Eggen Åmillom (V65) 26 94
Lars Kurt Haugen (M) 42 93
Sigurd Haagaa (M) 22 90

 
20  Trondhjems PK1 27/14 27/14 30/14 31/11 19/7 24/11 34/8 24/4 29/12 30/0 95 275

Håvard Soknes (M) 31 98
Jan Arild Myrhaug (M) 33 89
Frank Nordgaard (M) 31 88

 
21  Bærum PK2 27/14 27/12 29/9 31/10 29/8 22/4 31/9 33/8 29/13 17/0 87 275

Ingrid Karoline Hervard (K) 31 96
Jenny Louise Hervard (K) 27 93
Inger Skjold Bratli (K) 29 86

 
22  Sunndal PK2 26/11 18/10 30/14 31/7 33/9 21/3 29/7 31/10 31/8 25/0 79 275

Lorentz Gunnar Rød (V55) 28 95
Trond Wiggo Bævre (M) 23 93
Olav Melkild (M) 28 87

 
23  Sandnes PK2 27/17 27/15 30/13 29/10 31/10 24/7 24/6 22/6 30/13 30/0 97 274

Bernhard Johan Kvale (M) 37 100
Reidar Terje Øgreid (V55) 32 93
Livar Gudmestad (M) 28 81

 
24  Ørland SS 24/12 27/17 30/13 33/7 29/7 21/7 32/9 25/11 22/5 30/0 88 273

Håvard Hoff (M) 32 98
Morten Antonsen (M) 34 95
Roger Vik (M) 22 80

 
25  Oslo FS 26/11 27/13 30/12 27/6 27/7 22/4 29/7 29/9 29/12 27/0 81 273

Christoffer Lie Syversen (M) 27 98
Gunnar Lier (V55) 26 96
Lena Marie Ytterdahl (K) 28 79

 
26  Rena PK 27/15 25/8 28/13 33/11 31/11 20/4 28/7 29/8 31/14 18/0 91 270

Arne Granerud (V55) 33 93
Karl Egil Hanevik (V55) 29 91
Arne Che Sveen (M) 29 86

 
27  Rissa PK 27/11 27/14 29/9 25/9 29/7 20/6 26/8 31/5 28/10 28/0 79 270

Terje Fallmyr (M) 33 91
Rune Kimo (M) 27 90
Øyvind Kimo (M) 19 89

 
28  Kvinesdal PK 25/12 27/15 30/12 33/10 31/11 23/13 28/6 27/8 25/8 20/0 95 269

Kjell Eivind Lund (M) 40 100
Hans Torbjørn Hellås (M) 28 88
Arve Guldhav (V65) 27 81

 
29  Kotsøy PK 27/14 27/12 28/13 30/9 29/10 23/3 28/8 28/6 26/7 22/0 82 268

Arild Foros (M) 39 100
Terje Buseth (V55) 27 86
Lars Singsaas (M) 16 82

 
30  Brumunddal PK2 27/11 27/7 28/11 29/9 33/14 23/5 25/7 29/6 23/7 24/0 77 268

Øivind Maanum (M) 26 92
Ole Arnfinn Molvær (V65) 25 92
Tore Myrvold (M) 26 84

 
31  Trondhjems PK3 27/12 26/15 30/14 29/8 26/5 19/5 28/5 31/6 24/8 26/0 78 266

Randi Margrete Strøm (K) 32 98
Sonja Lillesand (K) 29 90
Stina-Maria Aune (K) 17 78

 
32  Brumunddal PK3 27/11 25/15 30/10 27/11 31/13 24/12 18/5 31/7 30/13 22/0 97 265

Bjørn Vidar Ramsberg (M) 41 96
Petter Taskerud (M) 26 86
Knut Egil Bakke (M) 30 83

 
33  Nedre Eiker PK2 27/14 26/8 30/10 29/8 33/7 20/7 26/3 24/8 27/11 22/0 76 264

Bjørn Johannessen (V55) 36 102
Anita Bjurstrøm (K) 21 87
Endre Holmen (M) 19 75

 
34  Støren SSK 27/13 27/10 28/12 27/3 20/6 23/5 30/9 27/4 24/9 29/0 71 262

Kenneth Pedersen Hopstad (M) 24 99
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Roar Haugan (M) 26 83
Jostein Engesmo (V65) 21 80

 
35  Stjørdal PK 27/9 24/11 22/9 27/8 33/12 23/8 24/7 28/5 28/10 22/0 79 258

Anders Vik (M) 35 101
Øyvind Rokstad (M) 21 79
Steinar Høybakken (M) 23 78

 
36  Trondhjems PK2 27/10 24/11 29/15 29/7 27/7 24/7 22/3 27/6 27/9 22/0 75 258

Thomas Kristensen Rønning (M) 32 91
Bernt Johan Noodt (M) 20 85
Tom Krystian Noodt (M) 23 82

 
37  Mo PK 26/9 17/7 21/6 31/6 29/10 22/7 32/5 29/5 25/10 24/0 65 256

Liss-Kristin Olsen Saur (K) 33 95
Line Anita Andreassen (K) 17 83
Jøran Stokvik Nilssen (M) 15 78

 
38  Nesbyen PK 26/12 26/11 30/10 26/10 25/7 19/3 30/4 24/5 21/8 26/0 70 253

Vidar Flesvik (M) 24 96
Jan Erik Løken (V55) 32 83
Dagfinn Brøto (V55) 14 74

 
39  Hokksund PK 23/8 23/11 23/10 20/2 27/7 23/5 27/8 33/12 27/10 26/0 73 252

Per Anders Knive (M) 23 89
Hans Olav Løen (M) 21 84
Cato Brekke (V55) 29 79

 
40  Eidskog SS 27/10 20/9 20/9 31/7 24/7 21/0 22/7 26/6 26/10 20/0 65 237

Tor Kristoffer Smør Øyen Jacobsen (M) 34 98
Jon-Arne Mastad (V55) 20 94
Jens Tønnes (M) 11 45

 
41  Hurum SSK 27/12 25/10 28/8 30/6 25/5 17/1 29/6 21/5 22/9 9/0 62 233

Ulf-kristian Svensson (V73) 20 81
Ola Normann Trandal (V55) 22 79
Line Johansen (K) 20 73

 
42  Tønsberg og Omegn PK 23/8 20/10 24/5 29/8 21/8 21/4 20/3 23/5 26/6 20/0 57 227

Arne Moris Christensen (V65) 23 84
Bjørn Espen Schulstock (M) 20 78
Trond Erik Stabell (M) 14 65

 
43  Oppdal PK 16/4 18/4 27/8 20/4 26/6 20/2 24/5 25/6 19/6 16/0 45 211

Heidi Bjerke Øiamo (K) 17 78
Maja Skrøvseth Øiamo (U) 15 76
Astrid Johanne Skancke Øiamo (K) 13 57

 
44  Orkla PK 20/7 24/7 27/5 23/6 22/7 19/4 14/2 20/2 23/9 17/0 49 209

Kristin Rian Strand (K) 19 79
Arne Bernhard Martinsen (V65) 21 75
Magne Staveli Skinstad (M) 9 55

 
45  Skjåk PK2 22/8 25/9 22/3 22/5 27/6 14/2 26/4 20/4 16/6 12/0 47 206

Hans Petter Paulsen (M) 16 84
Bjørn Andreas Ovesen (M) 15 66
Jon Ovesen (Jm) 16 56

 
46  Meldal SS 23/6 19/3 26/8 19/5 20/2 10/1 14/1 29/2 18/7 14/0 35 192

Lars Snoen (M) 15 72
Carl Marius Michelsen (M) 9 65
Håvar Brodal (M) 11 55

 
 Nedre Eiker PK1 18/4 18/6 20/6 20/5 20/3 10/1 19/2 21/2 15/6 2/0 35 163 DNS
Trygve Hagness (M) 19 86
Yngve Holst Johansen (M) 16 77
Per Erik Bjurstrøm (V55) 0 0

 
 

Lag: Felt Fin :: Klasse V 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum
Gull Trondhjems PK 27/12 25/13 30/13 31/7 29/7 23/12 33/10 31/10 31/11 31/0 95 291

Bernt Uttakleiv (V55) 38 102
Frode Knutsen (V55) 34 100
Jørgen Andersen (V65) 23 89

 
Sølv Kristiansand PS 27/12 25/10 25/11 31/10 33/5 23/6 36/10 31/7 30/10 28/0 81 289

Roy Mørenskog-Baumann (V55) 35 99
Bent Terje Lindanger (V55) 29 98
Tom Ånesland (V55) 17 92

 
Bronse Sola PK 26/13 27/11 30/13 33/7 33/8 22/8 28/5 32/7 24/9 32/0 81 287

Are Wivestad (V55) 32 98
Per Rune Magnussen (V55) 27 95
Harald Andre Knoop (V55) 22 94

 
4  Farris SSL1 23/12 27/17 30/13 33/14 31/12 23/11 28/9 31/10 33/14 24/0 112 283

Bjørn Einar Norén (V55) 40 100
Tormod Strand (V55) 37 96
Per Arve Iversen (V55) 35 87

 
5  Bodø SSK 25/10 27/10 30/12 31/8 31/7 23/5 30/4 33/9 25/7 26/0 72 281

Bjørn Aage Matheson Orø (V65) 28 99
Jon Helland Bogstrand (V55) 25 91
Tom Lauritzen (V65) 19 91
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6  Farris SSL2 25/13 27/11 30/10 27/8 26/8 24/6 28/6 33/6 29/11 28/0 79 277

Bjørnar Vestnes (V55) 29 100
Asmund Sigvald Broks (V73) 26 98
Knut Aamodt (V65) 24 79

 
7  Tysnes SSK 26/15 25/10 28/12 33/14 27/5 22/9 31/7 27/8 22/6 19/0 86 260

Svein Erik Dalland (V55) 32 95
John Olav Sundal (V65) 29 92
John Arvid Kleppe (V55) 25 73

 
8  Haugesund PK 27/13 27/12 30/10 28/7 29/4 14/4 26/6 30/8 19/8 20/0 72 250

Edvin Martin Heggland (V55) 29 90
Knut Vikse Lyngholm (V55) 21 81
Gunnar Orthe (V55) 22 79

 
9  Aron Sk 22/8 25/9 27/9 26/4 29/6 20/1 30/6 31/7 26/9 14/0 59 250

Rune Hammer (V65) 25 97
Tor Michael Kristiansen (V65) 24 87
Dag Kristiansen (V65) 10 66
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Mix-lag Fin Oppdals NM 05.08.2022

Øvelse Klasse Klubb Deltaker 1 iX Poeng Deltaker 2 iX Poeng iX Poeng
Fin Mix U Gull Sunndal PK Eline Melkild Aalmo 30 95 Odd Ivar Leangen Kristiansen 16 77 46 172

Øvelse Klasse Klubb Deltaker 1 iX Poeng Deltaker 2 iX Poeng iX Poeng
Fin Mix Å Gull Støren SSK Britt E. Wollan 29 95 Arild Inge Wollan 30 95 59 190
Fin Mix Å Sølv Farris SSL2 Ingunn Green 38 95 Kjetil Skogshagen 26 90 64 185
Fin Mix Å 3 Farris SSL Anette Noren 19 82 Frank Noren 30 100 49 182
Fin Mix Å 4 Sola PK1 Sun Bore 20 77 Ole Martin Haga 29 100 49 177
Fin Mix Å 5 Sola PK2 Sissil Magnussen 18 69 Runar Magnussen 43 102 61 171
Fin Mix Å 6 Farris SSL1 Mona Gjelstad 31 101 Bjørn Ivar Pettersen 11 44 42 145


